LED Flood Sign Lights

Black LED Sign Light 240V
10W (=100W) 4000K Cool White

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

LEDSIGNN104 BLK
10W (=100W) 4000K Cool White

Quicklink: Q562C

General
Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimmable

Dimensions
Arm Diameter
Arm Length
Base Length
Cable Length
Depth

Height

Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Power Factor
Voltage

Light Characteristics

Black
Aluminium
No

P65

No

20mm
500mm
85mm
2700mm
45mm
190mm
120mm

10w
0.90
240V

Colour Temperature 4000K Cool White
Halogen Equivalent 300W

Wattage
Lumens
Lumens Per Watt

7001m
701m/W

The LED Sign Light is ideal for lighting signs, gardens and sides of buildings. The arm allows
this fitting to be fitted on either a wall or can be used as a floor stand.

The LED floodlight gives a bright vibrant light and is more energy efficient than equivalent
halogen floodlights. Its robust aluminium casing and IP65 rating make this fitting weather
proof and durable. This fitting is not dimmable.
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